APRIL 5, 2024

WESTWIND PAC

COMMUNITY UPDATES

PAC MEETING INFO

April PAC meeting minutes.o _ m

PAC AGM & May meeting
Tuesday, May 21st @ 6.30pm on TEAMS

Want to in get involved?

We need volunteers for the PAC Executive Committee!
Please reach out to Drew, Shiz, Jamie or Thomas for info.

HOT LUNCH

LUNCH DATE

ORDER DEADLINE

A Bento

Friday, April 12

Sun, April 7 @ 11:59pm

Pizza Day — Domino’s

Tuesday, April 16

Mon, April 8 @ 11:59pm

Olive Lunch + Booster Juice

Friday, April 26

Thu, April 18 @ 11:59pm

Pizza Day — Domino'’s + Booster Juice

Tuesday, April 30

Mon, Apr 22 @ 11:59pm

Takeya + Booster Juice

Friday, May 10

Thu, May 2 @ 11:59pm

Pizza Day — Domino’s

Tuesday, May 14

Mon, May 6 @ 11:59pm

Hi-Five Chicken

Friday, May 24

Thu, May 16 @ 11:59pm

Pizza Day — Domino'’s + Booster Juice

Tuesday, May 28

Mon, May 20 @ 11:59pm

DQ + Booster Juice

Friday, June 7

Thu, May 30 @ 11:59pm

Pizza Day — Domino’s

Tuesday, June 11

Mon, Jun 3 @ 11:59pm

Just Poke

Friday, June 21

Thu, Jun 13 @ 11:59pm

VOLUNTEERS
NEEDED!

E-mail Jessica @
jesswchan22@gmail.com
for details

OR

come to the
multipurpose room
@11am on lunch days
to help!

The more, the merrier!



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xhXELydLD1ln9_hN4eSHd8htbvm-zrVO/view?usp=sharing
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MOVIE NIGHT

FRIDAY, APRIL 12

Doors open @ 6pm
Movie starts @ 6:30pm

$5 at the door
$1 snacks & drinks
CASH ONLY

Bring your pillows, PJs & stuffies!

Students Grade 4 + can be dropped off
at the door if sighed in & out by a parent
(parents must leave contact info)
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We have partnered again with
Growing Smiles Fundraising to offer

all you need to spring into spring!

1. Login or create a new account
2. Place your order!

Order Deadline: April 22, 2024

https://westwindelementary.growing | o. up date: May 9, 2024

smilesfundraising.com/home



https://westwindelementary.growingsmilesfundraising.com/home
https://westwindelementary.growingsmilesfundraising.com/home
https://westwindelementary.growingsmilesfundraising.com/
https://westwindelementary.growingsmilesfundraising.com/
https://westwindelementary.growingsmilesfundraising.com/
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TAKE ME OUT
TO THE BALL
GAME!

Sunday, June 2 @ 1:05pm

Seats are in SECTION 8 along the third base line.
As an added bonus, kids can run the bases after the game!

Tickets are $20 each and can be purchased through this link:
https://fevo-enterprise.com/event/0602-WWES

Get your tickets before they are...”"going, going, gone!”
/
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Please note: = 4
All payments are handled through the link. ?‘; ‘
Tickets are non-refundable and non-exchangeable.
Tickets for this fundraiser can only be purchased through the link.
Any tickets purchased elsewhere are not a part of this fundraiser.
Tickets are delivered via email only. Tickets cannot be printed at the Box Office.



https://westwindelementary.growingsmilesfundraising.com/
https://westwindelementary.growingsmilesfundraising.com/
https://westwindelementary.growingsmilesfundraising.com/
https://fevo-enterprise.com/event/0602-WWES
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PAC SUCCESS

Our multi-year playground project
is now complete!

Huge thanks to the SD38 team

4 that did the work to make the
new equipment safe for use!
Thanks also to the PAC

Playground Committee, to the
PAC fundraising team, & to all
\ donors for making this

happen. Stay tuned for Grand
Opening details!



